
 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.4, NEELADRI VIHAR BHUBANESWAR 
F.150331/KVNO4,BBSR/2020-21/            Dated: 24TH  August, 2020 

CALL FOR DOCUMENTS VERIFICATION OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION TO CLASS-I (2020-21) FOR LIST- 3RD   

Following candidates are called for documents verifications only which will be executed for  

admission in Provisional Admission List 3 onwards  
  

i) LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER RTE : 
 

SL.NO APPLICATION SUBMISSION  
CODE NO 

NAME OF THE CHILD POST LOTTERY 
SEQUENCE NO 

1 200051734042937194 OM PRAKASH SAHOO 28/ WL 8 

2 200051594721826196 AVHILIPSA SAMANTARA 29/ WL 9 

 
 

ii) LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER DIFFERENTLY ABLED (PH) : 
 

SL.NO APPLICATION SUBMISSION  
CODE NO 

NAME OF THE CHILD SERVICE CATEGORY POST LOTTERY SEQUENCE NO 

PH-GENERAL 

1 
200049144382975504 AMBIKESH SAHOO 5 NA 

2 
200050634441768657 BUDHADITYA SWAIN 5 NA 

3 
200050642601924424 SUSHREE ARADHANA 5 NA 

4 
200053406202154764 VIVAAN BEBARTTA 5 NA 

5 
200054168202078409 PRAYASA ROUT 5 NA 

6 
200057409743120659 DEBYA SARATHI BAL 5 NA 

 
iii) LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER PRORITY CATEGORY(CAT-1 & CAT-2) : 

 

SL.NO APPLICATION 
SUBMISSION  
CODE NO 

NAME OF THE CHILD SERVICE 
CATEGORY 

NO. OF TRANSFERS POST LOTTERY 
SEQUENCE NO 

1 
200049067421737421 ADITYANSHU BEHERA 1 NA 81/ WL36 



2 
200053570641995646 ARUSH MISHRA 1 NA 82/ WL37 

3 
200052807342079969 AAYUSH RAWAT 1 NA 83/ WL38 

4 
200051680501824344 ANUSHA KHILO 1 NA 84/ WL39 

5 
200052305323040661 JASWASI NANDA 1 NA 85/ WL40 

6 
200049724181738323 PRIYANSI PARIDA 1 NA 86/ WL41 

7 
200055781123220881 BHABAPRITA PANI 1 NA 87/ WL42 

8 
200050575461757611 BHUMIKA JENA 1 NA 88/ WL43 

9 
200049460261738879 KRISHITA MALLICK 1 NA 89/ WL44 

10 
200051086242279317 SUBHALAXMI BEHERA 1 NA 90/ WL45 

11 
200056683322770915 MANYATA BISWAL 1 NA 91/ WL46 

12 
200049829361745282 KARAN KUMAR NAYAK 1 NA 92/ WL47 

13 
200053492381991670 ADIDEV PAIKRAY 1 NA 93/ WL48 

14 
200051229561823186 ANUP KUMAR RAJAK 1 NA 94/ WL49 

15 
200054010222026550 PRAJAKTA KAR 1 NA 95/ WL50 

16 
200052917341995028 NANDINI RATH 1 NA 96/ WL51 

17 
200049791641736732 SONAKSHI MISHRA 1 NA 97/ WL52 

18 
200052113501838285 AKHILESH NAYAK 1 NA 98/ WL53 

19 
200051222121777725 SAYEE SOHAM BEHERA 1 NA 99/ WL54 

20 
200051620542017308 SHREYANSH PRUSTY 1 NA 100/ WL55 

21 
200052301603043152 SAI SWARUP NANDA 1 NA 101/ WL56 

22 
200049269641732155 AMRIT BARIK 1 NA 102/ WL57 

23 
200057085963053385 LAXMI PRIYA SWAIN 1 NA 103/ WL58 

24 
200053471201990256 ABHA SRITAMI PRADHAN 1 NA 104/ WL59 

25 
200057011143220122 SWARAJ KUMAR GUPTA 1 NA 105/ WL60 

26 
200057151923034211 SMRUTI RANJAN SAHOO 1 NA 106/ WL61 

27 
200055218522622663 AYANSH ARYA 1 NA 107/ WL62 

28 
200053273541936644 K.PAWANI 1 NA 108/ WL63 



29 
200056468922685925 LAKSHITA PRADHAN 1 NA 109/ WL64 

30 
200056988883149399 HRIDYANSHI SITHA 1 NA 110/ WL65 

31 
200057061582977244 SOYAM SAI BEHERA 1 NA 111/ WL66 

32 
200049387941733071 SAKSHI MAHATO 1 NA 112/ WL67 

33 
200053407461980993 MUMTAZ KHAN 1 NA 113/ WL68 

34 
200051469401818583 AMLAN NAYAK 1 NA 114/ WL69 

35 
200049152441733330 DAANISH RAHMAN 1 NA 115/ WL70 

36 
200052601101903225 ANKITA DORA 1 NA 116/ WL71 

37 
200053900662202192 SAI SHREYANSHEE SAHOO 1 NA 117/ WL72 

38 
200053522401995217 SIMRIT NAIK 1 NA 118/ WL73 

39 
200053179441930403 SAI SWARUP BARIK 1 NA 119/ WL74 

40 
200054134022075117 RIAAN RISHIRAJ 1 NA 120/ WL75 

41 
200051373501813693 MAHESH KUMAR BEHERA 1 NA 121/ WL76 

42 
200054572442408771 MANISH KUMAR SETHI 1 NA 122/ WL77 

43 
200049544241733459 PURNASASSI BEHERA 1 NA 123/ WL78 

44 
200058330223310644 RIMJHIM MARNADI 1 NA 124/ WL79 

45 
200050627362628343 PRATYUSH PRIYADARSHAN 1 NA 125/ WL80 

46 
200049247021742580 SRESTHA PANIGRAHI 1 NA 126/ WL81 

47 
200052029361837107 LAXMAN MARNDI 1 NA 127/ WL82 

48 
200051644241821969 TANISHQ CHOUDHARY 1 NA 128/ WL83 

49 
200055281402334608 MOKSHITA MALINENI 1 NA 129/ WL84 

50 
200053674142000075 RS ADYASHA PRIYADARSHINI 1 NA 130/ WL85 

51 
200054959102199054 PRITI PARNA PANDA 1 NA 131/ WL86 

52 
200051279721848228 KRISHNEEL PATI 1 NA 132/ WL87 

53 
200049039421732483 SHARIKA PRUSTY 1 NA 133/ WL88 

54 
200055042042247205 HARSHIT DAS 1 NA 134/ WL89 

55 
200051441481816921 AMIT KUMAR SAHOO 1 NA 135/ WL90 



56 
200055108062257801 ARADHYA JENA 1 NA 136/ WL91 

57 
200053675122001710 PRIYANSU PARAMITA 1 NA 137/ WL92 

58 
200050694441755717 SAHARSH PATTANAIK 1 NA 138/ WL93 

59 
200049904861765538 PANKTI PAAVANI 1 NA 139/ WL94 

60 
200051548801821240 MOHAMMAD RIHAN 1 NA 140/ WL95 

61 
200056790002800055 ARADHYA HANSDA 1 NA 141/ WL96 

62 
200057089263195847 DIBYASHA SWAIN 1 NA 142/ WL97 

63 
200051662921822454 SASWOT PARIDA 1 NA 143/ WL98 

64 
200053064382097951 SAPTABAISHAKHI BARIK 1 NA 144/ WL99 

65 
200049862101737607 SATYA PRAKASH MOHANTY 1 NA 145/ WL100 

66 
200051625081822676 SWAYAM PANIGRAHI 1 NA 146/ WL101 

67 
200049765801736745 SHRADHA SUMAN SAMAL 1 NA 147/ WL102 

68 
200056248903052016 ASHNEEL SAHU 1 NA 148/ WL103 

69 
200051337061811333 PRACHI BASKEY 1 NA 149/ WL104 

70 
200053348702201644 NIKHIL MURMU 1 NA 150/ WL105 

71 
200049375321733087 MONISHA PRADHAN 1 NA 151/ WL106 

72 
200050339201747431 SHRAVAN MALLIK 1 NA 152/ WL107 

73 
200051554481819527 SOUMYA RANJAN MOHANTY 1 NA 153/ WL108 

74 
200057160883034870 DIBYA RANJAN SAHOO 1 NA 154/ WL109 

75 
200052132921839332 ANUPOMA MURMU 1 NA 155/ WL110 

76 
200053598702593952 SWATI SAGARIKA BARIK 1 NA 156/ WL111 

77 
200049793361929982 HARDIK MOHANTY 1 NA 157/ WL112 

78 

200052479761940197 

SUSHREE SANTOSHINI 

PANDA 1 NA 158/ WL113 

78 
200053495721994250 AMIT SARAL 1 NA 159/ WL114 

79 
200051814241827410 VIVEKANANDA DAS 1 NA 160/ WL115 

80 
200049512561736947 DEBADITYA PATI 1 NA 161/ WL116 

81 
200055180742275000 PRATYUSH BASTIA 1 NA 162/ WL117 



82 
200052643321904728 SABYASACHI BEHURA 1 NA 163/ WL118 

83 
200054749242270648 SOHAM ROUT 1 NA 164/ WL119 

84 
200049044161731007 LAKHSITA NAYAK 1 NA 165/ WL120 

85 
200052606241903484 PRATAP KUMAR RAM 1 NA 166/ WL121 

86 
200051365521813575 YASHRAJ DAS 1 NA 167/ WL122 

87 
200054463222099792 MANVI SAHANI 1 NA 168/ WL123 

88 
200051713061922134 RAJASHREE SAHOO 1 NA 169/ WL124 

89 
200050548321750690 KUPPILI VENKAT SAI NIHAL 1 NA 170/ WL125 

90 
200055251682297843 ARADHYA PADHI 2 6 1/ WL126 

91 
200055233482290735 AYUDHAA PADHI 2 6 2/ WL127 

92 

200052260042164983 

SHREYASH SATWIK 

PANIGARHI 2 5 3/ WL128 

93 
200056655642900768 PRERNA MOHANTA 2 4 4/ WL129 

94 
200057605603230528 AYUSHMAN SAHOO 2 4 5/ WL130 

95 
200049198082005389 SAIDEEP PRADHAN 2 3 6/ WL131 

96 
200056944722986002 OM PRAKASHA ROUT 2 3 7/ WL132 

97 

200057616083188236 

ISHANI PRIYADARSHINI 

MOHAPATRA 2 3 8/ WL133 

98 
200057358823114833 SMITIKA BEHERA 2 3 9/ WL134 

99 
200056810642814924 RIYANS BEHERA 2 3 10/ WL135 

100 
200050886581946387 DHANANJAY PRADHAN 2 3 11/ WL136 

101 
200050138562502049 PRIYANSHU ROUT 2 2 12/ WL137 

102 
200055251682297843 ARADHYA PADHI 2 6 1/ WL126 

103 
200055233482290735 AYUDHAA PADHI 2 6 2/ WL127 

104 

200052260042164983 

SHREYASH SATWIK 

PANIGARHI 2 5 3/ WL128 

105 
200056655642900768 PRERNA MOHANTA 2 4 4/ WL129 

106 
200057605603230528 AYUSHMAN SAHOO 2 4 5/ WL130 

107 
200049198082005389 SAIDEEP PRADHAN 2 3 6/ WL131 



108 
200056944722986002 OM PRAKASHA ROUT 2 3 7/ WL132 

109 

200057616083188236 

ISHANI PRIYADARSHINI 

MOHAPATRA 2 3 8/ WL133 

110 
200057358823114833 SMITIKA BEHERA 2 3 9/ WL134 

111 
200056810642814924 RIYANS BEHERA 2 3 10/ WL135 

112 
200050886581946387 DHANANJAY PRADHAN 2 3 11/ WL136 

113 
200050138562502049 PRIYANSHU ROUT 2 2 12/ WL137 

114 
200049545882870368 SHWETA SASWATI 2 2 13/ WL138 

115 
200053124203131017 BIDISHA PRIYADARSINI 2 2 14/ WL139 

116 
200053662122966746 KRISHNA ADITYA PANDA 2 2 15/ WL140 

117 
200050284102103462 MANYA MOHANTY 2 2 16/ WL141 

118 
200056065242803888 AYUSHMAN SENAPATI 2 2 17/ WL142 

119 
200051072681827169 PARTHA SARATHI RAJU 2 2 18/ WL143 

120 
200055676822943322 SHRIYANSHI SAHOO 2 1 19/ WL144 

121 
200051175141856718 AAHAN NIDHAAN 2 1 20/ WL145 

122 
200052240261850493 SWAYAM SUBHAM MAJHI 2 1 21/ WL146 

123 
200057502903136652 SHRESTHA SINHA 2 1 22/ WL147 

124 
200055880802543246 DIVYANSHI NAYAK 2 1 23/ WL148 

125 
200049670281739277 SOMYA YADAV 2 1 24/ WL149 

126 
200052425563124477 HIRVA HITANSHI 2 1 25/ WL150 

127 
200055207683152497 SAI RANJAN DHANEE 2 1 26/ WL151 

128 
200051111981771637 ABHIPSA NANDA 2 1 27/ WL152 

129 
200053690682000957 ADITYA KUMAR BEHERA 2 1 28/ WL153 

 
  



 
 

iv) LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER SINGLE GIRL CHILD (SGC) : 
 

SL.NO APPLICATION 
SUBMISSION  
CODE NO 

NAME OF THE CHILD SERVICE 
CATEGORY 

NO OF 
TRANSFERS 

POST LOTTERY SEQUESNCE 
NO 

1 200054282482352625 SOHINI MISHRA 1 1 7/ WL 3 

2 200053407461980993 MUMTAZ KHAN 1 NA 8/ WL 4 

6 200049247021742580 SRESTHA PANIGRAHI 1 NA 9/ WL 5 

4 200053273541936644 K.PAWANI 1 NA 10/ WL 6 

5 200052917341995028 NANDINI RATH 1 NA 11/ WL 7 

6 200057085963053385 LAXMI PRIYA SWAIN 1 NA 12/ WL 8 

7 200052601101903225 ANKITA DORA 1 NA 13/ WL 9 

8 200049765801736745 SHRADHA SUMAN SAMAL 1 NA 14/ WL10 

9 200049387941733071 SAKSHI MAHATO 1 NA 15/ WL11 

10 200054010222026550 PRAJAKTA KAR 1 NA 16/ WL12 

11 200049039421732483 SHARIKA PRUSTY 1 NA 17/ WL13 

12 200053471201990256 ABHA SRITAMI PRADHAN 1 NA 18/ WL14 

13 200054282482352625 SOHINI MISHRA 1 1 7/ WL 13 

14 200049460261738879 KRISHITA MALLICK 1 NA 19/ WL15 

15 200049544241733459 PURNASASSI BEHERA 1 NA 20/ WL16 

16 200056655642900768 PRERNA MOHANTA 2 4 21/ WL17 

17 200057502903136652 SHRESTHA SINHA 2 1 22/ WL18 

 

v) LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) : 

SL.NO APPLICATION 
SUBMISSION  
CODE NO 

NAME OF THE CHILD SERVICE 
CATEGORY 

NO OF 
TRANSFERS 

POST LOTTERY SEQUESNCE 
NO 

1 200052807342079969 AAYUSH RAWAT 1 NA 7/ WL 7 

2 
200053522401995217 SIMRIT NAIK 1 NA 8/ WL 8 



3 
200053675122001710 PRIYANSU PARAMITA 1 NA 9/ WL 9 

4 
200052929781916312 SAI SUBHAM DAS 1 NA 10/ WL10 

5 
200051662921822454 SASWOT PARIDA 1 NA 11/ WL11 

6 
200055218522622663 AYANSH ARYA 1 NA 12/ WL12 

7 
200053674142000075 RS ADYASHA PRIYADARSHINI 1 NA 13/ WL13 

8 
200051814241827410 VIVEKANANDA DAS 1 NA 14/ WL14 

9 
200050339201747431 SHRAVAN MALLIK 1 NA 15/ WL15 

10 
200052606241903484 PRATAP KUMAR RAM 1 NA 16/ WL16 

11 
200049460261738879 KRISHITA MALLICK 1 NA 17/ WL17 

12 
200054572442408771 MANISH KUMAR SETHI 1 NA 18/ WL18 

13 
200049544241733459 PURNASASSI BEHERA 1 NA 19/ WL19 

14 
200051229561823186 ANUP KUMAR RAJAK 1 NA 20/ WL20 

15 
200057061582977244 SOYAM SAI BEHERA 1 NA 21/ WL21 

16 
200051373501813693 MAHESH KUMAR BEHERA 1 NA 22/ WL22 

17 
200050607781753174 SAI PRASAD DALEI 1 NA 23/ WL23 

18 
200050138562502049 PRIYANSHU ROUT 2 2 24/ WL24 

19 
200052425563124477 HIRVA HITANSHI 2 1 25/ WL25 

20 
200051629301822156 SAI RAM BEHERA 2 1 26/ WL26 

21 
200051485822203622 AUSHU NAYAK 2 NA 27/ WL27 

22 
200057946803236905 ABHISHEK SETHY 2 NA 28/ WL28 

23 

200050850741760444 

SHOBHARNA PRIYADARSHINI 

BHOI 2 NA 29/ WL29 

24 
200053345421942502 SAMARJIT SETHI 2 NA 30/ WL30 

25 
200055350362424891 SAIKANTA DALAI 2 NA 31/ WL31 

26 
200056992802955472 KAUSALYA NAYAK 2 NA 32/ WL32 

27 
200054785802253132 ARADHANA DIGAL 2 NA 33/ WL33 

28 
200049460762554592 SAI AMRITA DAS 2 NA 34/ WL34 

29 
200051186741830371 MANOSMITA BEHERA 2 NA 35/ WL35 



30 
200052922021919828 SANSKRITI SETHY 2 NA 36/ WL36 

 

VI) LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) : 

SL.NO APPLICATION 
SUBMISSION  
CODE NO 

NAME OF THE CHILD SERVICE 
CATEGORY 

NO OF 
TRANSFERS 

POST LOTTERY SEQUESNCE 
NO 

1 200053495721994250 AMIT SARAL 1 NA 4/ WL 4 

2 200056790002800055 ARADHYA HANSDA 1 NA 5/ WL 5 

6 200051680501824344 ANUSHA KHILO 1 NA 6/ WL 6 

4 200058330223310644 RIMJHIM MARNADI 1 NA 7/ WL 7 

5 200053348702201644 NIKHIL MURMU 1 NA 8/ WL 8 

6 200052132921839332 ANUPOMA MURMU 1 NA 9/ WL 9 

7 200052029361837107 LAXMAN MARNDI 1 NA 10/ WL10 

8 200051337061811333 PRACHI BASKEY 1 NA 11/ WL11 

9 200052240261850493 
SWAYAM SUBHAM 
MAJHI 2 1 12/ WL12 

10 200053937642075757 

BHABARTHA KUMAR 
MAJHI 2 NA 13/ WL13 

11 200057440083241511 PAYAL SINGH 3 3 14/ WL14 

12 200049818621736426 AYUSH MARNDI 3 1 15/ WL15 

13 200053427342180387 PIYUSH NAIK 3 1 16/ WL16 

VII) LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER OTHER BACKWARD CASTE (OBC) : 
 

SL.NO APPLICATION 
SUBMISSION  
CODE NO 

NAME OF THE CHILD SERVICE 
CATEGORY 

NO OF 
TRANSFERS 

POST LOTTERY SEQUESNCE 
NO 

1 200055042042247205 HARSHIT DAS 1 NA 6/ WL 6 

2 

200053064382097951 
SAPTABAISHAKHI 
BARIK 1 NA 7/ WL 7 

3 

200053598702593952 
SWATI SAGARIKA 
BARIK 1 NA 8/ WL 8 

4 
200054463222099792 MANVI SAHANI 1 NA 9/ WL 9 

5 
200052601101903225 ANKITA DORA 1 NA 10/ WL10 



6 

200057151923034211 
SMRUTI RANJAN 
SAHOO 1 NA 11/ WL11 

7 
200051365521813575 YASHRAJ DAS 1 NA 12/ WL12 

8 
200053179441930403 SAI SWARUP BARIK 1 NA 13/ WL13 

9 
200051086242279317 SUBHALAXMI BEHERA 1 NA 14/ WL14 

10 

200057011143220122 
SWARAJ KUMAR 
GUPTA 1 NA 15/ WL15 

11 
200057160883034870 DIBYA RANJAN SAHOO 1 NA 16/ WL16 

12 

200051222121777725 
SAYEE SOHAM 
BEHERA 1 NA 17/ WL17 

13 
200056810642814924 RIYANS BEHERA 2 3 18/ WL18 

14 
200056065242803888 AYUSHMAN SENAPATI 2 2 19/ WL19 

15 
200053124203131017 BIDISHA PRIYADARSINI 2 2 20/ WL20 

16 
200049670281739277 SOMYA YADAV 2 1 21/ WL21 

17 
200053653121998864 AMLANDEEP PRADHAN 2 NA 22/ WL22 

18 

200056964722943449 

SAI SARTHAK 
PRADHAN 2 NA 23/ WL23 

19 

200052171521842375 
RAJALAXMI 
MAHAKHUDA 2 NA 24/ WL24 

20 
200056871922867234 LORESHNA SAHOO 2 NA 25/ WL25 

21 
200054966322615265 AMRIT DAS 2 NA 26/ WL26 

22 

200054084322885387 
SUSHREE 
JYOTIRMAYEE 2 NA 27/ WL27 

23 
200057751523210978 ANIRUDH SAHU 2 NA 28/ WL28 

24 
200055908542504592 SAI SIBANI SAHOO 2 NA 29/ WL29 

25 

200055085022261464 

SIDDHESWARI 

SWAYAMSIDDHA 2 NA 30/ WL30 

26 
200054616562179174 AAKASH KHATUA 2 NA 31/ WL31 

27 
200056347382619171 RAJLAXMI SWAIM 2 NA 32/ WL32 

28 
200050101801754208 ARNNAB ADITYA BARIK 2 NA 33/ WL33 

29 
200053571442000026 SAISNODITYA PARIDA 2 NA 34/ WL34 



30 
200054060002104269 RAJALAXMI SAHOO 2 NA 35/ WL35 

31 

200049224922019470 
ANUSKA 
PRIYADARSHINI 2 NA 36/ WL36 

32 
200055904282600490 SAISON DANTA 2 NA 37/ WL37 

33 
200053887482025808 SURYAKANTA SAHOO 2 NA 38/ WL38 

34 

200049224922019470 
ANUSKA 
PRIYADARSHINI 2 NA 36/ WL36 

35 
200055904282600490 SAISON DANTA 2 NA 37/ WL37 

36 
200053887482025808 SURYAKANTA SAHOO 2 NA 38/ WL38 

NB:  

1. Original Documents like Birth Certificate, Online application form, Caste Certificate, Disability Certificate Service Certificate, Certificate 

for No of Transfer has to be brought in original for verification. 

2. Admission is to be granted on verification of Original documents required as per the KVS Admission Guidelines 2020-21. At the time of document 

verification if any information found to be false or the parent is unable to submit the document in support if their claims their application will be rejected. 

3. Mere enlisted/Document verified does not confer the right of admission. 

4. After the document’s verification on 25.08.2020 the Provisional Admission Selection List 3 will be published on 26.08.2020.  

5. All the verified candidates from the Provisional Selection List 3 are to report for admission on 26th August 2020 at 9 AM and before 12 noon for admission. 

6. For all other details download the forms and guidelines from the link “Documents to be provided at the time of admission.” given in the ADMISSION 

DETAILS UNDER ACADEMICS MENU from the KV No.4, Bhubaneswar website.( i.e https://no4bhubaneswar.kvs.ac.in) 

7. All the required documents mentioned in Annexure-A should be arranged serially.  

8. Fees as applicable. 

Admitted students have to pay the fee through online by visiting the website link: https://epay.unionbankofindia.co.in/kvfee/default.aspx or they can pay 

the fee directly by visiting the Union Bank of India , OMFED Square Bhubaneswar Branch or any other branch of UNION BANK OF INDIA. 

SCHEDULE OF DOCUMENTS SUBMISSION FOR VERIFICATION OF DIFFERENT CATEGORIES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS- I 

CATEGORY RTE & DIFFERENTLY ABLED (PH)/CATEGORY-1/ SGC/SC/ST/OBC 

DATE 25.08.2020  

TIME 08.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M. 

 

(Sh. M.R. Sahoo)                ( Smt. Aneeta Dash) 

ADMISSION I/C                            PRINCIPAL 

http://kv4bbsr.ac.in/images/admissionformat.pdf

